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General information about company

Scrip code 500114

NSE Symbol TITAN

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE280A01028

Name of the company TITAN COMPANY LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharg:ho]ding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos. | 352 % of total | of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid paid- | shares shares hei 4| no- of shares
Category | of sharcholders | up equity up underlylng (VID) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
)] shareholder (1T shares held equity | Depository (IVYH(V)+ per SCRR, Total as a
1 0
(IT) (V) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VII) % of
held | (V1) Asa % of Classeg: | Class | . (A+B+C)
% (A+B+C2) X egty
Promoter
(A) ffmmoter 6 469701920 469701920 | 52.91 469701920 469701920 | 52.91
Group
(B) Public 180704 418084240 418084240 | 47.09 418084240 418084240 | 47.09
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 180710 887786160 887786160 | 100 887786160 887786160 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 5291 469701920
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 47.09 405618597
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 875320517
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly No. Of Total nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of paid up paid- shares shares held shares No of Voting (XIV) Right: Total
Name of the § . underlying _ (calculated 0 of Voting ( ) Rights
Sr. shareholders | equity up : (VII) = asa %
Shareholders .. | Depository as per
(11II) shares held | equity . AV)+(V)+ of
1) Receipts SCRR,
(V) shares | (/y VD 1957) (VIIT Class Total
held (V) ) (VII) Class eg: X ) Total Voting
) As a % of egly rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Central
(b) g‘;f:mmem/ 1 247476720 247476720 | 27.88 247476720 247476720 | 27.88
Government(s)
Any Other
(d) : 5 222225200 222225200 | 25.03 222225200 222225200 | 25.03
(specify)
Sub-Total
(A1) 6 469701920 469701920 | 52.91 469701920 469701920 | 52.91
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 469701920 469701920 | 52.91 469701920 469701920 | 52.91
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AM)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[@)) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 40 46079162 46079162 | 5.19 46079162 46079162 |5.19
Alternate
(c) Investment 15 1536291 1536291 0.17 1536291 1536291 0.17
Funds
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 675 170765872 170765872 | 19.24 170765872 170765872 | 19.24
Investors
Financial
) Institutions/ 14 488208 488208 0.05 488208 488208 0.05
Banks
© ?S“ranc.e 12 15986528 15986528 | 1.8 15986528 15986528 | 1.8
ompanies
Sub-Total
B)(1) 756 234856061 234856061 | 26.45 234856061 234856061 | 26.45
Central
Government/
(2) State 2 1516035 1516035 | 0.17 1516035 1516035 | 0.17
Government(s)/
President of
India
Sub-Total
2 1516035 1516035 0.17 1516035 1516035 0.17
(B)2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 169968 79402491 79402491 |8.94 79402491 79402491 |8.94
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. | 17 70133461 70133461 |[7.9 70133461 70133461 |7.9
Individual
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shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with | 11 6504 6504 0 6504 6504 0
RBI
Any Other
(e) : 9950 32169688 32169688 |3.62 32169688 32169688 |3.62
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)3) 179946 181712144 181712144 | 20.47 181712144 181712144 | 20.47
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 180704 418084240 418084240 | 47.09 418084240 418084240 | 47.09
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 180710 887786160 887786160 | 100 887786160 887786160 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B1C) 180710 887786160 887786160 | 100 887786160 887786160 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 >TAres Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(b) 27.88 247476720
(d) 25.03 222225200
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 52.91 469701920
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 52.91 469701920
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 5.19 46053962
(¢ 0.17 1536291
(e) 19.24 170749872
® 0.05 472058
() 1.8 15986528
(Slu)b‘TOtal (B) 26.45 234798711
(2) 0.17 1516035
Sub-Total (B) 0.17 1516035
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 8.94 67919598
(a(ii)) 7.9 69640861
(b) 0 6504
(e) 3.62 31736888
(S3u)b'T°tal (B) 2047 169303851
Total Public
Shareholding
47.09 405618597
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 875320517
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 875320517
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Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Tamilnadu Industrial Development Corporation Ltd Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACT3409P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

247476720

247476720

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

247476720

247476720

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.88

27.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

247476720

247476720

Class eg:y

Total

247476720

247476720

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.88

27.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

27.88

27.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

247476720

247476720

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Tata Sons Private
Limited

Tata Investment
Corporation Ltd

Tata Chemicals
Limited

Ewart Investments
Limited

Piem Hotels
Limited

PAN (1)

AAACT4060A

AAACT4120F

AAACT4059M

AAACE2546C

AAACP8376M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

185058900

17875640

13826180

4964480

500000

222225200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

185058900

17875640

13826180

4964480

500000

222225200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.84

2.01

1.56

0.56

0.06

25.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

185058900

17875640

13826180

4964480

500000

222225200

Class eg:y

Total

185058900

17875640

13826180

4964480

500000

222225200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.84

2.01

1.56

0.56

0.06

25.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.84

2.01

1.56

0.56

0.06

25.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

185058900

17875640

13826180

4964480

500000

222225200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Matthews Pacific Tiger Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AABTM2313F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9015327

9015327

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

9015327

9015327

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9015327

9015327

Class eg:y

Total

9015327

9015327

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

9015327

9015327
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jhunjhunwala Rakesh Radheshyam

Jhunjhunwala Rekha Rakesh

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAEFR8176]

AAEPJ2191B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50775645

11675575

62451220

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

50775645

11675575

62451220

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.72

7.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50775645

11675575

62451220

Class eg:y

Total

50775645

11675575

62451220

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.72

1.32

7.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.72

7.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

50775645
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

7

Bodies

Category Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or Director's
Relatives

HUF

IEPF

LLP

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1167

344

2346

105

5954

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18524194

2051430

936620

1068744

3231490

264015

5507780

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

18524194

2051430

936620

1068744

3231490

264015

5507780

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.09

0.23

0.11

0.12

0.36

0.03

0.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 18524194

2051430

936620

1068744

3231490

264015

5507780

Class eg:y

Total 18524194

2051430

936620

1068744

3231490

264015

5507780

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.09

0.23

0.11

0.12

0.36

0.03

0.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.09

0.23

0.11

0.12

0.36

0.03

0.62

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18460134

2051430

936620

1068744

3231490

264015

5139040

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

Category Trusts

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Name of the

Sharcholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 585415 32169688
held (IV)

25 9950

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 585415 32169688
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.07 3.63
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 585415 32169688

Class eg:y
Total 585415 32169688

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.07 3.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.07 3.63
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

585415

31736888

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders | unclaimed suspense account which are frozen | unclaimed for public shareholders
1 330 627480 0

file:///C:/Users/nehat/Downloads/Shareholding Pattern Q4.xlsm.html

20/21



4/24/2019 Shareholding Pattern Q4.xIsm.html

file:///C:/Users/nehat/Downloads/Shareholding Pattern Q4.xIsm.html 21/21



